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GHILUX PUSH X PUSH 10 X 10
ROOD
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Additional Information

EAN Code
Artikelnummer
Aansluiting 1
Aansluiting 2
Materiaal
Aansluitingsoort 1

Aansluitingsoort 2

8719426465738
GHI06560-10-10/R
10 mm

10 mm

Messing vernikkeld
Push-in

Push-in
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